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
Unit 216, 2nd Floor Rama Bldg. East Raya Gardens, 
Mercedes Ave.  Brgy. San Miguel Pasig City 

Residential Condominium - 64 3,700,000.00 

41 NCR Pasig D-356-00390 
Unit 328 3rd Floor One Oasis Ortigas Bldg. Ortigas 
Avenue 
Pasig City 

Residential Condominium - 30 2,800,000.00 

42 NCR Pasig D-356-00436 
Unit I-333 3rd FloorBldg. I One Oasis Ortigas 
Condominium  
Ortigas Ave. Ext. Brgy. Rosario Pasig City  

Residential Condominium - 22 2,500,000.00 

43 NCR Pasig D-356-00467 
Unit 324, 3rd Flr Bldg. E., One Oasis Ortigas 
Condominium Project, Ortigas Ave. Ext. Pasig City 

Residential Condominium - 30 2,800,000.00 

44 NCR Taguig D-356-00630 
Unit 313, 3rd Flr., No. 19, within Palmetto Bldg., Cedar 
Crest Condominium, Acacia Estates, Brgy. Bambang, 
Taguig City 

Residential Condominium   65 6,048,000.00 

45 NCR Taguig D-356-00480 
Unit 801, 8th Flr., and Roofdeck, Ivory Bldg., Rosewood 
Pointe Condominium, Brgy. Ususan, Taguig City 

Residential Condominium   72 7,158,000.00 

46 NCR Taguig D-356-00533 
Unit W-39B 30th Flr., The Beaufort, West Tower 
Condominium, 5th Ave. cor 23rd St., BGC, Taguig City 
(with 1 parking slot no. Bs-3) 

Residential Condominium 0 103 30,800,000.00 

47 NCR Taguig I-357-0215 
Unit W-19C,  19th Flr., West Tower, The Beaufort 
Condominium, Brgy. Fort Bonifacio, BGC, Taguig City 

Residential Condominium 0 100 26,520,000.00 

48 NCR Quezon City D-356-00535 
Unit 2218, The Amaryllis Bldg. cor. E. Rodriguez Sr. Ave., 
Quezon City 

Residential Condominium   55 5,748,000.00 

49 NCR Quezon City D-356-00553 
Unit 829, 8th Flr., Princeton Residences, Aurora Blvd., 
Brgy. Valencia, New Manila, Quezon City 

Residential Condominium   40 4,403,000.00 

50 NCR Quezon City D-356-00408 
COMMERCIAL Space No. 9 Upper Ground Flr. New York 
Mansions, Montreal and Annapolis Sts. Cubao Quezon 
City 

Commercial Unit - 50 2,600,000.00 

51 NCR Quezon City 
D-356-0050 / D-356-

0051 
Unit 416, 4th Flr., Jasmine Bldg., The Magnolia Place, 
Tandang Sora, Brgy. Talipapa, Quezon City 

Residential Condominium 0 90 6,160,000.00 

52 NCR Manila D-356-00655 
Unit P-07 (Penthouse Flr), Illumina Residences, V. Mapa 
cor. P. Sanchez St., Sta. Mesa, Manila 

Residential Condominium 0 57 3,951,000.00 

53 NCR Manila SCB-001 
Penthhouse 8th Floor Landseaire 1 Mansion 
Condominium No. 2551 Espiritu St. Corner Don Pedro St. 
Singalong District Manila 

Residential Condominium - 235 12,500,000.00 

54 NCR Mandaluyong City D-356-00497 
Unit 1008 Pioneer Pointe Condominium 128 Pioneer St. 
Brgy. Highway Hills Mandaluyong City 

Residential Condominium - 71 5,200,000.00 
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55 BATANGAS Sto. Tomas I-357-0080 
Lot 13 Block 54 Phase 2, Brgy. Sta. Maria, Sto. Tomas, 
Batangas 

Vacant Lot 39 - 150,000.00 

56 BATANGAS Sto. Tomas I-357-0056 
Lot 46 Block 6 Phase 1, Blue Grass Subd., Sto Tomas, 
Batangas 

Vacant Lot 65 - 350,000.00 

57 BATANGAS Sto. Tomas I-357-0214 
Lot 27 Blk 03 Ruby. St. cor. Emerald St. Blue Grass 
Country, Sta. Maria Sto. Tomas Batangas 

Vacant Lot 104 - 600,000.00 

58 BATANGAS Talisay D-356-00357 
Lot 11 Blk. 5 Phase 1, Ligaya Drive, thru Road Lot 2, 
Orilla, Laeuna De Taal,Banga, Talisay Batangas 

Vacant Lot 300 - 2,600,000.00 

59 BULACAN MALOLOS CAI-0003-01 
Lot 12 Block 67 along road lot 63, Grand Royale Subd. 
Phase 7, Brgy. Pinagbakahan, Malolos, Bulacan 

Vacant Lot 84 - 601,000.00 

60 BULACAN MALOLOS CAI-0003-02 
Lot 14 Blk 67 along roadlot 63, Grand Royale Subd. Phase 
7, Brgy. Pinagbakahan, Malolos Bulacan 

Vacant Lot 84 - 601,000.00 

61 BULACAN MALOLOS D-356-00529 
99th St. (Lot 9, Blk. 17) Rufina Golden Village Ph.1, Brgy. 
San Juan, Mololos City, Bulacan 

House & Lot 100 146 3,317,000.00 

62 BULACAN Meycauayan S-357-022 
Lot 5 Along Quincy St., Ciudad Grande II, Brgy. Lawa, 
Meycauayan City, Bulacan 

House & Lot 44 64 1,205,000.00 

63 BULACAN Meycauayan D-356-00443 
Lot 31 and 33, Blk. 7, Mark St. cor. Unnamed Road, Sto 
Nino Subd., Phase 3D, Brgy. Perez, Meycauayan City, 
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